
JUST WHAT YOU NEED  
TO BREAK THE ICE. 
Our superior sanding and salting 
solutions are now even better.  
Arctic’s newest spreaders are 
engineered with two things in mind: 
ease and durability. Our spreaders  
and sanders are easy to operate and 
maintain, and offer an all-new level of 
toughness, courtesy of our innovative 
galvanized coating. Hydraulic, electric 
and gas options are available.

TWO-PIECE 
SPINNER SHAFT 

allows for  
easy removal  
and access to  

trailer hitch

NEW STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
includes drop-in screen, fixed lifting 
hook, bolt down brackets and forward 
slide stop bracket, adjustable chute, 
and ratchet tie downs. Top screens 

keep out large lumps 
of frozen product  
to avoid any jam up 
in the feeder chain  
at the bottom of  
the hopper

COMPLETELY  
GALVANIZED BODY 
superior durability and resistance 
to abrasion, water and rust 
means your investment has  
a longer service life

TRUCK SIDE AND SANDER SIDE 
WIRING AND IN-CAB CONTROLS 
allows the sander to be unplugged 
and removed from the truck, 
leaving each side ready to be 
plugged in when reinstalled

TIE-DOWN STRAPS AND 
FORWARD MOTION STOP PLATE 
secure the sander and its load to 
the vehicle so the sander won’t 
dislodge itself from the truck box

ACCESSIBILITY TO  
ALL COMPONENTS 

makes it easier to remove  
the gear box without  

removing the  
spreader drive

GAS, ELECTRIC OR  
HYDRAULIC DRIVE 

your choice 

GALVANIZED 
SPREADERS

LD-P SD-P HDXL-P XHD-P HDTE-P HDSSTE-P HDVTE-PHD-P HD-VAW HD-S PP-S

MEET THE REST OF THE ARCTIC PRODUCT LINE arcticsnowplows.com



A
R

C
T

I C
 E

Q
U I P M E N T  M A N U F A C T U

R
I N

G
 L

I M
I T

E
DA

R
C

T
I C

 E
Q

U
I P

M
E N T  M A N U F A C T U R I N

G
 L

I M
I T

E
D

Your choice of gas, hydraulic or electric drive. Take your pick. 

ARCTIC GALVANIZED SPREADER SPECIFICATIONS

AG6
AG6H 
AG6E

6’

71”

94 3/8”

50”

32”

1.22 cubic yard

1.45 cubic  yard

775 lb 
623 lb
760 lb

AG8
AG8H 
AG8E

8’

95”

118 3/8’’ 

50”

32”

1.64 cubic yard

1.96 cubic yard

903 lb 
751 lb
888 lb

AG10
AG10H 
AG10E

10’

119”

142 3/8’’ 

50”

32”

2.07 cubic yard

2.7 cubic yard

1006 lb 
854 lb
991 lb

Model  
 

Model Size

Length Inside

Length Overall

Width

Body Height

Capacity*

Capacity with Sideboards**

Weight 	 AG 	 (Gas) 
	 AGH	(Hydraulic) 
	 AGE	 (Electric)

* Water level  
** Water level using optional hopper extensions and 2” x 4” sideboards

GAS ENGINE – AG
Our gas engine 
spreader is powered 
completely by a 
belt-driven motor, 
and features in-cab 
controls, electric start, 
electric throttle, electric 
clutch and truck battery 
attaching harness. 
Select from 13 HP 
Briggs and Stratton or 
11 HP Honda engines.

HYDRAULIC – AGH
Our hydraulic powered 
spreader requires a 
central hydraulic pump 
system with a 5 to 8 
Gallon/Min pump, plus 
suction and pressure 
hoses. Available in 
single and double 
motor drives, with 
either cab- or tank-
mounted flow  
divider controls.

ELECTRIC – AGE
Our 12v 3/4 HP  
electric spreader  
comes standard with 
on/off in-cab controls 
and has a variable 
speed controller as  
an option. It also 
features a stainless 
steel drive chain and 
hardened sprockets.

ELECTRIC – DUAL
AGE Dual Option 
with variable speed 
controller. Includes 
second motor 
for independent 
operation of spinner 
& drag chain to 
better control the 
flow of the material.

LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Vehicles intended to be equipped with Arctic equipment must comply with the vehicle manufacturers’ specifications for equipment  
application. Please consult your vehicle dealer before purchase and installation. The purchaser assumes all vehicle risk associated with the attachment and  
operation of Arctic equipment. Arctic reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification.

TOUGHER 
THAN A 
CANADIAN 
WINTER

Arctic Equipment  
Manufacturing Corporation 

Toll Free  888 413 0019   
www.arcticsnowplows.com

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

HITCH MOUNT SALTER 
(HM8P) AVAILABLE

HOPPER EXTENSIONS TARP KIT SPINNER GUARD VIBRATOR KIT

GALVANIZED 
SPREADERS

22
2-

13
4	

10
/1

6


