

GALVANIZED SPREADERS

JUST WHAT YOU NEED TO BREAK THE ICE.

Our superior sanding and salting solutions are now even better. Arctic's newest spreaders are engineered with two things in mind: ease and durability. Our spreaders and sanders are easy to operate and maintain, and offer an all-new level of toughness, courtesy of our innovative galvanized coating. Hydraulic, electric and gas options are available.

NEW STANDARD EQUIPMENT

includes drop-in screen, fixed lifting hook, bolt down brackets and forward slide stop bracket, adjustable chute, and ratchet tie downs. Top screens



keep out large lumps of frozen product to avoid any jam up in the feeder chain at the bottom of the hopper

GAS, ELECTRIC OR HYDRAULIC DRIVE

your choice

ACCESSIBILITY TO ALL COMPONENTS

makes it easier to remove the gear box without removing the spreader drive

ARCTIC

COMPLETELY GALVANIZED BODY

superior durability and resistance to abrasion, water and rust means your investment has a longer service life

TIE-DOWN STRAPS AND FORWARD MOTION STOP PLATE

secure the sander and its load to the vehicle so the sander won't dislodge itself from the truck box

TRUCK SIDE AND SANDER SIDE WIRING AND IN-CAB CONTROLS

allows the sander to be unplugged and removed from the truck, leaving each side ready to be plugged in when reinstalled TWO-PIECE SPINNER SHAFT allows for

easy removal and access to trailer hitch

MEET THE REST OF THE ARCTIC PRODUCT LINE

arcticsnowplows.com























HD-P

HDXL-P

XHD-P

HDTE-P

HDVTE-P

ID-VAW

HDSSTE-P

HD-S

PP-S



Your choice of gas, hydraulic or electric drive. Take your pick.



GAS ENGINE - AG Our gas engine

spreader is powered completely by a belt-driven motor, and features in-cab controls, electric start, electric throttle, electric clutch and truck battery attaching harness. Select from 13 HP Briggs and Stratton or 11 HP Honda engines.



HYDRAULIC - AGH

Our hydraulic powered spreader requires a central hydraulic pump system with a 5 to 8 Ğallon/Min pump, plus suction and pressure hoses. Available in single and double motor drives, with either cab- or tankmounted flow divider controls.



ELECTRIC - AGE

Our 12v 3/4 HP electric spreader comes standard with on/off in-cab controls and has a variable speed controller as an option. It also features a stainless steel drive chain and hardened sprockets.



ELECTRIC - DUAL

AGE Dual Option with variable speed controller. Includes second motor for independent operation of spinner & drag chain to better control the flow of the material.

Model	AG6 AG6H AG6E	AG8 AG8H AG8E	AG10 AG10H AG10E
Model Size	6′	8′	10′
Length Inside	71"	95″	119"
Length Overall	94 3/8"	118 3/8"	142 3/8"
Width	50"	50″	50"
Body Height	32"	32"	32"
Capacity*	1.22 cubic yard	1.64 cubic yard	2.07 cubic yard
Capacity with Sideboards**	1.45 cubic yard	1.96 cubic yard	2.7 cubic yard
Weight AG (Gas) AGH (Hydraulic) AGE (Electric)	775 lb 623 lb 760 lb	903 lb 751 lb 888 lb	1006 lb 854 lb 991 lb

* Water level

^{**} Water level using optional hopper extensions and 2" x 4" sideboards



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES











LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Vehicles intended to be equipped with Arctic equipment must comply with the vehicle manufacturers' specifications for equipment application. Please consult your vehicle dealer before purchase and installation. The purchaser assumes all vehicle risk associated with the attachment and operation of Arctic equipment. Arctic reserves the right to change specifications without prior notification.



Arctic Equipment Manufacturing Corporation

Toll Free 888 413 0019 www.arcticsnowplows.com



HITCH MOUNT SALTER



